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4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Volvo 8.180 + Manual + Dhollandia Lift

Cena
Budowa
Rok
Id
Konfiguracja osi
Liczba osi
Transmisja
Przebieg
Paliwo
Klasa emis;ji
Waga brutto
No?no??
Waga
Budowa D?ugo??
Budowa Szeroko??

Budowa Wysoko??

Opis

€4.900,-
Zamkni?ta skrzynia
2001

TR1339

4x2

2

Podr?cznik

338.293 km S

oesendaal

Diesel
Euro 3
8.000 kg
1.420 kg

6.580 kg

515 cm

241 cm

233 cm

= Aanvullende opties en accessoires =

- spoilers

= Bijzonderheden =

Laadklep: Dhollandia, achtersluitklep, 750 kg

YV2E4CAA51B280254
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